MICHIGAN STATE

UNIVERSITY

Beta Demonstration
Enterprise Features for eCommerce

i, ) Team Terex
| CSE 498, Collaborative Design

. | Nick Gregg
‘ ' Ed Messing
| Steve Wakeford

N gl . Department of Computer Science and Engineering
Y '53!;': it s o Michigan State University

SR
Ay _._.L'l j - '"5., Spring 2010




Project Overview

« Offline Version Of Terex eCommerce Site
— Replicate Original Ul

— Lightweight

ViewPane

Generate PDF

Advanced Search

Synchronization
— Update Database
— Submit Orders

Team Terex




Architecture

Database

-

&

ny Search

] Generate PDF
Server Navigate

Update
Submit Cart
Cart
File View

Team Terex




creen Shot

I E REX Product Lines Shopping Lists Cart Update Logout

CORPORATION

Browse Catalog

Search: Advanced Search
= | |STEVE > Accelerator
Browse Addto Cart| BobsList
I
STEVE
Accelerator Ref. Pa a Pa ame Req
SETSCREW HX HD M6X 1 mMs41-40 ISETSCREW HX HD M&X40MM 1
WASHER FLAT M6 Fory| || |82 [1597-1079 EDAL STOP ACCELERATOR 1
PEDAL ACCELERATOR |4  |MS54-6A WASHER FLAT M6 FORM A 1
SETSCREW HX HD M6x| | [_|5  [1597-1069 EDAL ACCELERATOR 1
WASHER FLAT M6 FOR! I |e Mms41-25 ETSCREW HX HD MBX25MM |2
% = | |7 |mss4-sa WASHER FLAT M6 FORM A 1
THROTTLE BRACKET pu| | [)8_ MsS51-6 NUT NYLOC M6 TYPE P 2
SETSCREW HX HD Mex| | | [1594 1480 |ACCEIERATOR CABLE 1
WASHER FLAT M6 FORY | |_|10 |1586-1637 |THROTTLE BRACKET PUMP END |1
NUT NYLOC M6 TYPE P | 11 |ms41-20 SETSCREW HX HD MBX20MM |2
%ﬂpﬂﬂe's | [12 |mss4-8a WASHER FLAT M6 FORM A 1
Air Cleaner n
Ale - Crown Wheal Assel | 12 Mmss1-6 NUT NYLOC M6 TYPE P 2
Axle - Hub Assembly
Axle - Maincase Assembly
Battery
Brake Pedal T
Brake Pipes

Centre Pivot

Control Valve

Dash

Electrics

Engine

Engine Components
Engine Mounts

Eloor Plate And Steering ¢

Eront Frame Click and Drag to Pan Zoom
Eront Rta Lights

Eront Site Lights
Fuel Tank

Gearbox - <1
Gearbox - External Compc ™ { 4-0 TAS Manual
4] 1 | 3 “ . ] 3 10 Dum

Product Lines | Shopping Lists | Cart | Logout

x
v
o
=
5
|_




Screen Shot

I E REX Product Lines Shopping Lists Cart Update Logout

CORPORATION

Advanced Search

Search:

Search on: ID [¥] Name DF [¥] xmL
Part Results for accelerator
Part: STEVE > Accelerator

Matched On: PDF, Name

Part: STEVE > Accelerator > PEDAL STOP ACCELERATOR
Matched On: Name

Part: STEVE > Accelerator » PEDAL ACCELERATOR
Matched On: Name

Part: STEVE > Accelerator » ACCELERATOR CABLE
Matched On: Name

Product Lines | Shopping Lists | Cart | Logout

x
v
o
=
5
|_




Screen Shot

I E REX Product Lines Shopping Lists Cart Update Logout

CORPORATION

Shopping Cart Contents

Select Shopping List: Bobs List =

Part ID  Part NameQuantity

0804-0-028-AAccelerator1 Delete
0804-0-024-AAir Cleaner |1 Delete
Iaxle -
[Crown
0804-0-011-Al 2" 1 [Delete |
Assembly
Axle - Hub
0804-0-012-A 28 1P |1 [Delete |
0804-0-040-ADash 1 Delete
0804-0-038-AElectrics |1 Delete
_n_rn1_ aENgine
0804-0-021-Al"9TE [Delete |

Product Lines | Shopping Lists | Cart | Logout

x
v
o
=
5
|_




